
Manjimup Country Club Golf Fixtures 2024 26/02/2024
These fixtures are subject to change

Enquiries: Ladies Captain, Robyn Kristoffersson 0429 379 373
Gents Captain, Bevan Humphrey 0488 731 515

Date Title Comments

Tuesday, 2 January 2024 Scroungers Stableford Choose
Saturday, 6 January 2024 Monthly Mug Champs QR1 Stroke Choose
Tuesday, 9 January 2024 Scroungers Stableford Choose

Saturday, 13 January 2024 Saturday - S MacDonald Stableford Draw
Tuesday, 16 January 2024 Scroungers - M Collins Stableford Choose
Saturday, 20 January 2024 Saturday Stableford Choose
Tuesday, 23 January 2024 Scroungers Stableford Choose
Saturday, 27 January 2024 Saturday - T Phillips Stableford Draw
Tuesday, 30 January 2024 Scroungers Stableford Choose
Saturday, 3 February 2024 Monthly Mug Champs QR2 Stroke Choose
Tuesday, 6 February 2024 Scroungers / Geoff Edwards Stableford
Friday, 9 February 2024 Kristoffersson Cup Stableford 4BBB

Saturday, 10 February 2024 Kristoffersson Cup Stableford
Sunday, 11 February 2024 Kristoffersson Cup Stableford
Tuesday, 13 February 2024 Scroungers Stableford
Saturday, 17 February 2024 Club Trophy Stableford Draw
Tuesday, 20 February 2024 Scroungers Stableford
Saturday, 24 February 2024 Mens Golf Committee Par CP/DM
Tuesday, 27 February 2024 Scroungers Stableford

Saturday, 2 March 2024 Monthly Mug Champs QR3 Stroke Choose
Monday, 4 March 2024 Public Holiday
Tuesday, 5 March 2024 Scroungers - AT Reeve Stableford Choose

Wednesday, 6 March 2024 Gents Vets Manjimup 1  
Saturday, 9 March 2024 RAC Day Aggregate Stableford Pairs
Monday, 11 March 2024 Gents Vets Pinjarra  
Tuesday, 12 March 2024 Scroungers Stableford
Friday, 15 March 2024 Pioneer Cup Par

Saturday, 16 March 2024 Micks Auto Works Stableford Draw
Saturday, 16 March 2024 Pioneer Cup Stableford 4BBB 
Sunday, 17 March 2024 Pioneer Cup Stableford 4BBB 
Monday, 18 March 2024 Gents Vets Bunbury City Challenge
Tuesday, 19 March 2024 Scroungers Stableford
Tuesday, 19 March 2024 Ladies Open Day - Invitation
Thursday, 21 March 2024 Ladies Dunsborough Lakes Open Day
Saturday, 23 March 2024 Non Golfer Invitation Ambrose Fours
Monday, 25 March 2024 Ladies Vets Busselton
Monday, 25 March 2024 Ladies Sanctuary Open day
Monday, 25 March 2024 Gents Vets Dunsborough Lakes  
Tuesday, 26 March 2024 Scroungers Stableford
Tuesday, 26 March 2024 Ladies - Geraldine Muir Stableford
Friday, 29 March 2024 Good Friday

Saturday, 30 March 2024 Club Trophy Stableford Choose
Monday, 1 April 2024 Easter Monday
Tuesday, 2 April 2024 Scroungers Stableford
Tuesday, 2 April 2024 Ladies Monthly Mug / Silver Spoon Stroke
Thursday, 4 April 2024 Ladies Match Play Invitation Stroke
Saturday, 6 April 2024 Monthly Mug Champs QR4 Stroke Choose
Monday, 8 April 2024 Ladies Vets Harvey
Monday, 8 April 2024 Gents Vets Busselton 1
Tuesday, 9 April 2024 Scroungers Stableford
Tuesday, 9 April 2024 Ladies - Jill Muir Stableford
Friday, 12 April 2024 Ladies Busselton Open Day

Saturday, 13 April 2024 Manjimup Monograms Par CP/DM
Monday, 15 April 2024 Ladies Bunbury Open Day
Tuesday, 16 April 2024 Scroungers Stableford
Tuesday, 16 April 2024 Ladies - Jackie Edwards Par
Tuesday, 16 April 2024 Gents Vets Donnybrook 1
Saturday, 20 April 2024 Eagles v Dockers Stableford Draw
Tuesday, 23 April 2024 Scroungers Stableford
Tuesday, 23 April 2024 Ladies - Betty Stubberfield Stableford
Thursday, 25 April 2024 ANZAC Day Stableford Choose



Manjimup Country Club Golf Fixtures 2024 26/02/2024
These fixtures are subject to change

Enquiries: Ladies Captain, Robyn Kristoffersson 0429 379 373
Gents Captain, Bevan Humphrey 0488 731 515

Date Title Comments

Friday, 26 April 2024 Ladies Collie Open Day
Saturday, 27 April 2024 Monthly Mug Champs QR5 Stroke Choose
Saturday, 27 April 2024 Ladies Augusta Cup 27th & 28th
Monday, 29 April 2024 Ladies Pennants
Monday, 29 April 2024 Gents Vets Denmark
Tuesday, 30 April 2024 Scroungers Stableford
Tuesday, 30 April 2024 Ladies - Maureen Reed Stableford
Tuesday, 30 April 2024 Gents Vets Walpole  
Thursday, 2 May 2024 Ladies Regional Seniors Katanning 2nd & 3rd

Friday, 3 May 2024 Shootout Stableford
Saturday, 4 May 2024 Shootout Stroke 4BBB
Sunday, 5 May 2024 Shootout Stroke Ambrose Pairs
Monday, 6 May 2024 Ladies Pennants
Tuesday, 7 May 2024 Scroungers Stableford
Tuesday, 7 May 2024 Ladies Monthly Mug / Silver Spoon Stroke

Saturday, 11 May 2024 Alexander Sports Stableford Draw
Monday, 13 May 2024 Ladies Pennants
Monday, 13 May 2024 Gents Vets Bunbury 1
Tuesday, 14 May 2024 Scroungers Stableford
Tuesday, 14 May 2024 Ladies Captain vs Vice Captain Match Play Stroke
Friday, 17 May 2024 Ladies Serpentine Open Day

Saturday, 18 May 2024 Captains Rnd 1 / Reeve Family Stroke CP/DM
Monday, 20 May 2024 Ladies Pennants
Tuesday, 21 May 2024 Scroungers Stableford
Tuesday, 21 May 2024 Ladies Jubilee Foursomes Stroke
Saturday, 25 May 2024 Captains Rnd 2 / Club Trophy Stroke Draw
Monday, 27 May 2024 Ladies Pennants - Division 1 Last Day
Monday, 27 May 2024 Gents Vets Margaret River 2  
Tuesday, 28 May 2024 Scroungers Stableford
Tuesday, 28 May 2024 Ladies- Sonia Barnsby Stableford
Saturday, 1 June 2024 Monthly Mug Champs QR6 Stroke Choose
Saturday, 1 June 2024 Pemberton Hotel 4BBB Stableford 4BBB 
Sunday, 2 June 2024 King Karri Kup Stableford
Monday, 3 June 2024 Public Holiday
Tuesday, 4 June 2024 Scroungers Stableford
Tuesday, 4 June 2024 Ladies Monthly Mug / Silver Spoon Stroke
Friday, 7 June 2024 Ladies Capel Open Day

Saturday, 8 June 2024 Warren Bus Service Stableford Draw
Monday, 10 June 2024 Ladies Pennants - Division 2 Final
Monday, 10 June 2024 Gents Vets Capel 2
Tuesday, 11 June 2024 Scroungers Stableford
Tuesday, 11 June 2024 Ladies - Foursomes Championships Stroke
Saturday, 15 June 2024 Presidents Rnd 1 / Steves Menswear Stroke CP/DM
Saturday, 15 June 2024 Ladies Single Championships Bunbury 15th & 16th
Tuesday, 18 June 2024 Scroungers Stableford
Tuesday, 18 June 2024 Ladies - Carmel Bourne Stableford
Friday, 21 June 2024 Ladies Rural Bronze Northam 21st to 23rd
Friday, 21 June 2024 Gents Vets Boyup Brook

Saturday, 22 June 2024 Presidents Rnd 2 / Club Trophy Stroke Draw
Monday, 24 June 2024 Ladies Vets Boyup Brook
Tuesday, 25 June 2024 Scroungers Stableford
Tuesday, 25 June 2024 Ladies - Chris Simmonds Par

Wednesday, 26 June 2024 Ladies Pinjarra Open Day
Saturday, 29 June 2024 Jock Marshall Memeorial Stableford Choose

Tuesday, 2 July 2024 Scroungers Stableford
Tuesday, 2 July 2024 Ladies Monthly Mug / Silver Spoon Stroke
Friday, 5 July 2024 Ladies Provincial Tournament Augusta

Saturday, 6 July 2024 Monthly Mug Champs QR7 Stroke Choose
Sunday, 7 July 2024 77th Birthday Cup Stableford Draw
Monday, 8 July 2024 Gents Vets Pinjarra  
Tuesday, 9 July 2024 Scroungers Stableford



Manjimup Country Club Golf Fixtures 2024 26/02/2024
These fixtures are subject to change

Enquiries: Ladies Captain, Robyn Kristoffersson 0429 379 373
Gents Captain, Bevan Humphrey 0488 731 515

Date Title Comments

Tuesday, 9 July 2024 Ladies - Anna Watson Stableford
Saturday, 13 July 2024 Ex Teachers Day Stableford CP/DM
Tuesday, 16 July 2024 Scroungers Stableford
Tuesday, 16 July 2024 Ladies - Kay Edwards Par
Saturday, 20 July 2024 Club Trophy Stableford Choose
Monday, 22 July 2024 Ladies Vets Greenbushes
Monday, 22 July 2024 Gents Vets Busselton 2
Tuesday, 23 July 2024 Scroungers Stableford
Tuesday, 23 July 2024 Ladies - Andy Muir Stableford
Friday, 26 July 2024 Ladies Boyup Brook Open Day

Saturday, 27 July 2024 Bevan Humphrey Stableford Draw
Tuesday, 30 July 2024 Scroungers Stableford
Tuesday, 30 July 2024 Ladies - Maxine Rosman Stableford
Friday, 2 August 2024 Ladies Greenbushes Open Day

Saturday, 3 August 2024 Monthly Mug Champs QR8 Stroke Choose
Monday, 5 August 2024 Ladies Vets Serpentine
Monday, 5 August 2024 Gents Vets Greenbushes  
Tuesday, 6 August 2024 Scroungers Stableford
Tuesday, 6 August 2024 Ladies Monthly Mug / Silver Spoon Stroke
Friday, 9 August 2024 Ladies Donnybrook Open Day

Saturday, 10 August 2024 Manjimup Lawn Service Stableford Draw
Tuesday, 13 August 2024 Scroungers Stableford
Tuesday, 13 August 2024 Ladies - Vanessa Kelly / Self Storge Stableford
Saturday, 17 August 2024 Johnson Food Service Stableford CP/DM
Monday, 19 August 2024 Ladies Vets Waroona
Monday, 19 August 2024 Gents Vets Dunsborough CC  
Tuesday, 20 August 2024 Scroungers Stableford
Tuesday, 20 August 2024 Ladies - Kerry DeCampo Par
Friday, 23 August 2024 Ladies Dunsborough CC Open Day

Saturday, 24 August 2024 Elders Insurance / Danny Chadwick Stroke 4BBB Choose
Sunday, 25 August 2024 Boyup Brook Anniversary Cup (est date) Stableford Draw 27 holes
Tuesday, 27 August 2024 Scroungers Stableford
Tuesday, 27 August 2024 Ladies - Captains Trophy Stableford
Saturday, 31 August 2024 Docker Day / Hidden Partner Stableford Draw

Monday, 2 September 2024 Ladies Silver Spoon Playoff Mosman Park
Monday, 2 September 2024 Gents Vets Kojonup  
Tuesday, 3 September 2024 Scroungers Stableford
Tuesday, 3 September 2024 Ladies Monthly Mug / Silver Spoon Stroke
Tuesday, 3 September 2024 Ladies Jubilee Fours Rockingham
Tuesday, 3 September 2024 Gents Vets Katanning  

Wednesday, 4 September 2024 Ladies Country Week Canadian Fours TBA
Thursday, 5 September 2024 Ladies Country Week TBA

Friday, 6 September 2024 Ladies Country Week TBA
Saturday, 7 September 2024 Monthly Mug Champs QR9 Stroke Choose
Sunday, 8 September 2024 Greenbushes Open Day (est date) Par 4BBB 27 holes
Monday, 9 September 2024 Ladies Vets Pinjarra

Tuesday, 10 September 2024 Scroungers Stableford
Tuesday, 10 September 2024 Ladies - Presidents Trophy Stroke
Saturday, 14 September 2024 Local Footy Final / Club Trophy AM or PM Stableford Choose
Saturday, 14 September 2024 Ladies Foursomes Championships Harvey 14th & 15th
Monday, 16 September 2024 Ladies Travel Tee Playoff Waroona
Monday, 16 September 2024 Gents Vets Waroona  
Tuesday, 17 September 2024 Scroungers Stableford
Tuesday, 17 September 2024 Ladies 1st Round Championships Stroke
Saturday, 21 September 2024 Club Trophy Stableford Choose
Monday, 23 September 2024 Public Holiday
Tuesday, 24 September 2024 Scroungers Stableford
Tuesday, 24 September 2024 Ladies 2nd Round Championships Stroke
Tuesday, 24 September 2024 Gents Vets Augusta
Friday, 27 September 2024 Ladies Waroona Open Day

Saturday, 28 September 2024 AFL Grand Final / Club Trophy AM or PM Stableford Choose



Manjimup Country Club Golf Fixtures 2024 26/02/2024
These fixtures are subject to change

Enquiries: Ladies Captain, Robyn Kristoffersson 0429 379 373
Gents Captain, Bevan Humphrey 0488 731 515

Date Title Comments

Tuesday, 1 October 2024 Scroungers Stableford
Tuesday, 1 October 2024 Ladies 2nd Round Championships / Monthly Mug Stroke
Saturday, 5 October 2024 Monthly Mug Champs QR10 Stroke Choose
Monday, 7 October 2024 Ladies Vets Capel
Tuesday, 8 October 2024 Scroungers Stableford
Tuesday, 8 October 2024 Ladies - Sharon Longbottom Stableford
Tuesday, 8 October 2024 Gents Vets Donnybrook 2  
Friday, 11 October 2024 Ladies Manjimup Open Day

Saturday, 12 October 2024 Mens Foursomes / Marty & Jon Stroke 27 Holes
Sunday, 13 October 2024 Northcliffe Open Day (est date) Stableford 4BBB 
Tuesday, 15 October 2024 Scroungers Stableford
Tuesday, 15 October 2024 Ladies - Eleanor Ettridge Stableford
Friday, 18 October 2024 Ladies Harvey Open day

Saturday, 19 October 2024 Mixed Foursomes Stroke 27 Holes
Monday, 21 October 2024 Gents Vets Harvey  
Tuesday, 22 October 2024 Scroungers Stableford
Tuesday, 22 October 2024 Ladies Club Trophy Stableford
Friday, 25 October 2024 JB Ipsen Stableford 4BBB 

Saturday, 26 October 2024 JB Ipsen Stableford / Stroke
Sunday, 27 October 2024 JB Ipsen Stableford / Stroke
Sunday, 27 October 2024 Ladies Margaret River Open Day
Tuesday, 29 October 2024 Scroungers Stableford
Tuesday, 29 October 2024 Ladies Championships Match Play Stroke

Saturday, 2 November 2024 Monthly Mug Stroke Choose
Monday, 4 November 2024 Ladies Vets Bunbury
Monday, 4 November 2024 Gents Vets Collie
Tuesday, 5 November 2024 Scroungers Stableford
Tuesday, 5 November 2024 Ladies Championships Match Play Stroke
Saturday, 9 November 2024 L & G Gomme Championships Match Play Round 1
Monday, 11 November 2024 Gents Vets Manjimup 2  
Tuesday, 12 November 2024 Scroungers Stableford
Saturday, 16 November 2024 L & G Gomme Championships / Sweepstake Match Play Round 2 / Stableford
Sunday, 17 November 2024 L & G Gomme Championships Matchplay Finals - Ladies and Gents
Monday, 18 November 2024 Gents Vets City Challenge 2 (TBC)
Tuesday, 19 November 2024 Scroungers Stableford
Tuesday, 19 November 2024 Ladies AGM
Saturday, 23 November 2024 Manjimup Stockfeeds Stableford Choose
Tuesday, 26 November 2024 Scroungers Stableford
Friday, 29 November 2024 Golf Championship Dinner Open 6pm

Saturday, 30 November 2024 Mensland Summer Cup 4BBB Stableford Draw
Monday, 2 December 2024 Gents Vets Bunbury 2
Tuesday, 3 December 2024 Scroungers Stableford
Friday, 6 December 2024 Golf $100 Club Draw Open 6pm Draw 8pm

Saturday, 7 December 2024 Monthly Mug / Mens Golf AGM Stroke Choose
Tuesday, 10 December 2024 Scroungers Stableford
Tuesday, 10 December 2024 Gents Vets Donnybrook 3  
Saturday, 14 December 2024 Retravision Day non golfer invitation Ambrose Fours
Tuesday, 17 December 2024 Scroungers Stableford
Saturday, 21 December 2024 Muir Street Trophy Par  CP/DM
Tuesday, 24 December 2024 Scroungers Stableford

Wednesday, 25 December 2024 Christmas Day
Thursday, 26 December 2024 Boxing Day
Saturday, 28 December 2024 Club Trophy Stableford Choose
Tuesday, 31 December 2024 Scroungers Stableford


